
NPC WEST COAST CLASSIC 
JUNE 17, 2023 

FINAL PLACINGS

 

 

Women's Fitness - Open

Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 * Brittney Passmore *

 

 

Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 2 Julia Ellis

 

 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 4 Gina Crum

2 5 Beth Cummins

3 3 Sherri Cameron

4 6 Arachelle Merrihew

5 2 Julia Ellis

 

 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 7 Christy Decker

2 4 Gina Crum

3 8 Davina Mitchell

4 5 Beth Cummins

5 3 Sherri Cameron

6 6 Arachelle Merrihew

7 2 Julia Ellis

 

 

Women's Figure - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 3 Sherri Cameron



 

 

Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 Beth Cummins

2 2 Julia Ellis

NS 9 Christine Lloyd

 

 

Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 10 * Berenice Molina *

2 4 Gina Crum

3 3 Sherri Cameron

4 6 Arachelle Merrihew

5 2 Julia Ellis

NS 126 Jordyn Costa

 

 

Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 7 Christy Decker

2 8 Davina Mitchell

3 5 Beth Cummins

 

 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 14 Angel Carrillo

2 24 Chad Rous

3 23 Koby Rael

4 19 Jc Landar

5 32 Edgar Vazquez

6 21 Alfredo Medrano

7 20 Adrian Loera

8 25 Gavin Woodard

9 17 Jesse Ferguson

10 13 David Campos-Villa

11 18 Kai Kyrimis

12 11 Nicholas Amadeus

13 30 Cesar Flores

14 22 Drake Orton

15 16 Eric Estrada

16 15 Llewellyn Christian



 

 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 27 Darrell Flenner

2 28 Mike Ziemkowski

3 26 Rick Espinoza

 

 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 31 Joe Pineda

2 29 Kristian Deleon

 

 

Men's Classic Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name

1 34 Shant Timourian

2 33 Christian Felix

 

 

Men's Classic Physique - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 35 Manuel Carrillo

2 14 Angel Carrillo

3 31 Joe Pineda

4 21 Alfredo Medrano

 

 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 35 Manuel Carrillo

2 21 Alfredo Medrano

3 124 Jesse Reid

4 18 Kai Kyrimis

5 36 Francisco Perez

6 11 Nicholas Amadeus

 

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 37 Walker Ular

2 35 Manuel Carrillo

3 31 Joe Pineda

4 29 Kristian Deleon



 

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 39 * Jacoby Williams *

2 129 Samuel Zaslaw

3 19 Jc Landar

4 32 Edgar Vazquez

5 25 Gavin Woodard

6 124 Jesse Reid

7 53 Angel Garcia-Perez

8 30 Cesar Flores

9 22 Drake Orton

 

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 24 Chad Rous

2 36 Francisco Perez

3 33 Christian Felix

 

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 41 Isaac Miravet

2 40 Nathan Fowler

 

 

Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name

1 42 * Helen Williams *

2 10 Berenice Molina

 

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 70+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 43 Richard De Camp

2 45 Robert Levine

3 44 Juan Gonzales

 

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 46 Stewart Peters



 

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 49 Junie Vicente

2 47 Jeffrey Campbell

3 48 Nito Gomez

 

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 50 Heriberto Garcia

 

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 14 Angel Carrillo

 

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 51 * R Andrew Schirmer *

2 125 Chris Waddy

 

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 43 Richard De Camp

 

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 14 Angel Carrillo

 

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 52 Angel Arellano

2 49 Junie Vicente

3 50 Heriberto Garcia

4 48 Nito Gomez



 

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 51 * R Andrew Schirmer *

2 55 Jonathan Warren

3 47 Jeffrey Campbell

4 56 Dustin Wilson

5 53 Angel Garcia-Perez

 

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 57 Jason Rami

2 58 Rudolph Sandoval

3 125 Chris Waddy

 

 

Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 59 Luciano Colantuono

2 20 Adrian Loera

3 60 Aldo Moto

4 61 Roman Ortega

 

 

Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 Francisco Munoz

2 25 Gavin Woodard

3 62 Mark Rosenberg

 

 

Men's Physique - True Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 64 Mtesse Page

2 66 Robert Silverman

3 65 Sam Samra

4 67 Miguel Torres

 

 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 69 Rafael Lopez

2 70 Dilesh Sheth

3 27 Darrell Flenner



 

 

Men's Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 71 Patrick Ray

2 69 Rafael Lopez

3 70 Dilesh Sheth

 

 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 75 Andrae Warren

2 72 Randall Albania

3 73 Zach Bennett

4 74 Nicholas Farmer

5 62 Mark Rosenberg

6 61 Roman Ortega

 

 

Men's Physique - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 59 Luciano Colantuono

2 67 Miguel Torres

 

 

Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 * Francisco Munoz *

2 60 Aldo Moto

3 61 Roman Ortega

4 69 Rafael Lopez

 

 

Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 66 Robert Silverman

2 74 Nicholas Farmer

3 65 Sam Samra

 

 

Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 59 Luciano Colantuono

2 60 Aldo Moto

3 76 Ronnie Jones

4 61 Roman Ortega



 

 

Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 Francisco Munoz

2 72 Randall Albania

3 77 Taehyung Kim

4 70 Dilesh Sheth

 

 

Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 25 Gavin Woodard

 

 

Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 64 Mtesse Page

 

 

Men's Physique - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name

1 79 * Joseph Pass *

2 75 Andrae Warren

3 65 Sam Samra

4 78 Josue Figueroa

 

 

Men's Physique - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name

1 74 Nicholas Farmer

 

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 80 Lindsay Segbers

2 81 Dyanne Solorzano

 

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 90 Gina Portoghesi



 

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 86 Briana Gonzalez

2 92 Daisy Velazquez

3 88 Amy Mcallister

4 83 Lorena Ortiz

5 85 Susie Bulf

6 82 Nathalie Andry

 

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 89 Cierra Merz

2 87 Savannah Jensen

3 91 Jolene Roberts

 

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 96 Olive Delizo

2 93 Julie Landreth

3 94 Georgette Cutler

4 97 Deana Morgan

 

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 96 * Olive Delizo *

2 93 Julie Landreth

3 94 Georgette Cutler

4 90 Gina Portoghesi

5 130 Roxanna Fernandez

 

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 83 Lorena Ortiz

2 97 Deana Morgan

3 131 Kerri Simmons



 

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 * Jennifer Lau *

2 80 Lindsay Segbers

3 101 Bj Tilos

4 81 Dyanne Solorzano

5 130 Roxanna Fernandez

6 95 Sindy Amador

 

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 98 Karla Adams

2 100 Hollie St Claire

3 90 Gina Portoghesi

4 99 Karina Lampitt

 

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 83 Lorena Ortiz

2 102 Rachelle Servito

3 82 Nathalie Andry

 

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 103 Amy Guthrie

2 91 Jolene Roberts

 

 

Women's Bikini - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name

1 105 Paris Ramirez

 

 

Women's Bikini - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 Jennifer Lau

 

 

Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 106 Isabelle Gutierrez

2 101 Bj Tilos



 

 

Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 107 * Rebecca Burcea *

2 100 Hollie St Claire

3 110 Natasha Shumate

NS 90 Gina Portoghesi

 

 

Women's Bikini - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 86 Briana Gonzalez

2 88 Amy Mcallister

3 83 Lorena Ortiz

4 102 Rachelle Servito

5 85 Susie Bulf

6 82 Nathalie Andry

7 109 Andrea Pacheco

 

 

Women's Bikini - Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 103 Amy Guthrie

2 89 Cierra Merz

3 87 Savannah Jensen

4 91 Jolene Roberts

 

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 Jennifer Lau

2 80 Lindsay Segbers

3 106 Isabelle Gutierrez

4 111 Hyun Min Park

5 93 Julie Landreth

6 81 Dyanne Solorzano

7 95 Sindy Amador

 

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 101 Bj Tilos

2 99 Karina Lampitt



 

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 112 * Skye Osborne *

2 107 Rebecca Burcea

3 100 Hollie St Claire

4 94 Georgette Cutler

5 110 Natasha Shumate

NS 90 Gina Portoghesi

 

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 86 Briana Gonzalez

2 83 Lorena Ortiz

3 82 Nathalie Andry

4 109 Andrea Pacheco

 

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name

1 92 Daisy Velazquez

2 127 Tiffany Burgess

3 88 Amy Mcallister

4 91 Jolene Roberts

5 85 Susie Bulf

 

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name

1 103 Amy Guthrie

2 89 Cierra Merz

 

 

Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 119 Kristina White

2 122 Marsha Mcdonald

3 113 Sandra Garcia

4 114 Ashley Williamson



 

 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 116 Marlene Brazell

2 118 Jocelyn Torres

3 115 Sandra Amaro

4 117 Casie Moore

5 113 Sandra Garcia

 

 

Women's Wellness - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 116 * Marlene Brazell *

2 118 Jocelyn Torres

 

 

Women's Wellness - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 120 Mikaela Betts

2 114 Ashley Williamson

 

 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 116 Marlene Brazell

2 118 Jocelyn Torres

3 115 Sandra Amaro

4 119 Kristina White

5 117 Casie Moore

 

 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 123 * Kylie Watts *

2 120 Mikaela Betts

3 122 Marsha Mcdonald

4 114 Ashley Williamson
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